RESULTATLISTA FRAN
SKANEMASTERSKAPEN BAN-04
Sosdala 01/8 2004

Skinemaistare individuellt: GULD Bernt Hansson  Angelholms sportsk.
SILVER Thomas Rehnberg Magnus Stenbock

BRONS Per Brantberger Sosdala Pk
3-m.lag: 1. Kéavlinge pk 1004 Jan Andersson 339
Lars-A Friberg 333
Peter Melve 332
2. Horby psk 989 Kurt Holgersson 330
Magnus Lindell 330
Borje Persson 329
3. Sjoormens pk 989 Patric Olsson 330
Bertil Nilsson 330
Jonny Larsson 329
4. Eslovs pk 978 9. Ljungbyhed2 909
5. Magnus Stenbock 975 10. Lonsboda 901
6. Ljungbyhed 1 965
7. Héssleholm 965
8. Skurup 956

Standardmedaljer: Vapengr.C Silver 332p Brons 326p
Vapengr.B Silver 330p Brons 328p
Vapengr.A Silver 328p Brons 318p

Klass C3

1. Bernt Hansson Angelholms sp 483 (337)
2. Thomas Rehnberg Magn.Stenb. 482 (336)
3. Per Brantberger Sosdala 478 (334)
4. Jan Andersson Kéavlinge 477 (339)
5. Peter Mellve Kévlinge 475 (332)
6. Leif Johansson Torna-H. 474 (332)
7. Lars-Ake Friberg Kévlinge 473 (333)
8. Kurt Holgersson Horby 472 (330)
9. Patric Olsson Sj6ormen 472 (330)

10. Ola Jonsson Eslov 469 (331)



11. Ingemar Kristensson

12. Jonny Larsson
13. Borje Persson
14. Jan Wahlstrom
15. Peter Rehn

16. Mikael Filt

17. Bertil Johansson
18. Claes Strand
19. Anders Persson
20. Jim Sjoberg

21. Anders Sjoberg
22 Per Hakansson
23. Bjorn Lindqvist

Klass C2

. Magnus Lindell

. Robert Backe

. Ingemar Roos

. Goran Nilsson

. Magnus Engdahl

. Magnus Larsson

. Svend Hansen

. Anders Thuvesson
. Rune Roth

10. Krister Malmberg
11. Tomas Svensson
12. Ulf Arkenljung
13. Bengt Hinz

14. Christer Lind

15. Rolf Malmberg

O 00 1N DN K~ W —

Klass C1

1. Bertil Nilsson

2. Thomas Ahlstrand
3. Olle Palsson

4. Lars Nilsson

5. Tomas Hansson

6. Clas Odensten

Klass D3

1. Eva Berndtsson
2. Manja Ahl

3. Yvonne Radeby
4. Britta Andersson
5. Kristin Malmberg

Landskr.
Sjoormen
Horby
Magn.Stenb.
Skurup
Héssleholm
Magn.Stenbock
Eslov

Eslov
Magn.Stenb.
Magn.Stenb.
OsterlenS Pk
Skurup

Horby
Lunds pk
Ljungbyhed
Elbogen
Skurup
Ljungbyhed
Kéavlinge
Tyringe
Ljungbyhed
Skurup
Kéavlinge
SJ Pk Malmé6
Kristianstad
Lunds pk
Héssleholm

Sj6ormen
Magn.Stenbock
Kéavlinge

Eslov

Osby

Osby

Kristianstad
Kéavlinge
Eslov
Hésseholm
Skurup

468 (330)
329
329
329
326
326
325
324
323
321
321
319
317

468 (330)
329
329
325
322
317
316
316
315
312
311
310
302
301
298

471 (330)
323
322
310
304
267

474 (334)
472 (332)
329
321
320



Klass D2
1. Annika Johansson
2. Anita Edvinsson

Klass D1
1. Inger Axelsson
2. Kristina Nilsson
3. Christel Borg

Klass VetY

. Evert Persson

. Nils-E Ottosson

. Arthur Hentze

. John-Erik Olsson

. Goran B Andersson
. Kaj Ekberg

. Borje Andersson

. Leif Larsson

. Arne Larsson

10. Bengt Brodin

11. Borje Persson

12. Christer Andersson
13. Jan Rosberg
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Klass VetA

. Ragnar Radeby

. Kenneth Stamborg
. Bengt Karlsson

. Olle Norrman

. Sigurd Westerlund
. Sven Svensson

. Nils Balkhag

. Cyril Falck

9. Valter Eriksson
10. Gert Hallqvist

03N DNk W~

Klass Junior

1. Cecilia Akesson

2. Tim Thuvesson

3. Camilla Andersson
4. Jonas Nilsson

5. Emelie Rickardsson

Magn.Stenb.

Bill.-Ekeby

Bill.-Ekeby
Sjoormen
Landskrona

Horby
Kéavlinge
Lonsboda
Sj6ormen
Landskrona
Ljungbyhed

Magn.Stenb.

Hassleholm
Skurup
Bill.-Ekeby
Tyringe
Eslov
Ljungbyhed

Eslov

Magn.Stenb.

Eslov
Kristianstad
Eslov
Kéavlinge
Klippan
Lonsboda
Klippan
Hissleholm

Klippan
Tyringe
Ljungbyhed
Lonsboda
Lonsboda

327
325

319
318
312

328
327
327
323
321
321
319
318
317
313
313
312
309

327
315
312
309
308
308
305
299
297
289

311
294
283
275
191



Klass B3
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. Armas Koivistoinen
. Arthur Hentze

. Thomas Rehnberg

. Leif Johansson

. Bjorn Lindquist

. Bertil Johansson

. Jim Sjoberg

. Eva Berndtsson

. Nils-Erik Ottosson

Klass B2

1.
2.
3.

Magnus Engdal
Annika Johansson
Christer Andersson

Klass B1

1.

Thomas Ahlstrand

Klass A3

1. Armas Koivistoinen
2. Leif Johansson

3. Patric Olsson

4. Leif Larsson

5.
6
7
8
9

Anders Sjoberg

. Borje Persson
. Peter Rehn
. Jan Wahlstrom

Arne Larsson

10. Evert Persson

Klass A2

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Anders Thuvesson
Ulf Arkenljung
Bengt Karlsson
Jan Holmqvist
Svend Hansen

Klass A1l

1.
2.

Bertil Nilsson
Kristina Nilsson

Magn.Stenbock

Lonsboda

Magn.Stenbock

Torna-H.
Skurup
Magn.Stenb.
Magn.Stenb.
Kristianstad
Kéavlinge

Skurup
Magn.Stenb.
Eslov

Magn.Stenb.

Magn.Stenbock

torna-H.
Sjoormen
Hassleholm
Magn.Stenb.
Horby
Skurup
Magn.Stenb.
Skurup
Horby

Tyringe

SJ Pk Malmo
Eslov
Magn.Stenb.
Kévlinge

Sj6ormen
Sjoormen

330
330
330
328
326
325
316
315
315

313
313
283

316

328
327
327
318
318
317
315
314
314
312

314
307
299
286
286

322
309



